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Anzahl Wertungen

Schlussrangliste 2014
13 von 13 Wertungen / 3 von 3 Streichresultaten

Punkte
1057.91
1042.11
1033.73
1033.43
1023.35
1019.38
1014.07
1003.11

999.27

997.54

994.87

812.47

570.67

209.26

207.26

101.76

101.33

90.59

Str. Res
199.44
303.41
197.50
298.89
293.81
293.41
281.25
185.01
93.00
286.84
186.76
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Name
Achermann Ernst
Ruettimann Peter
Meyer Andrea
Rey Josef
Amstutz Urs
Leutwiler Simon
Rey Astrid
Battiston Fabian
Huwiler Peter
Hostettler Erich
Brun Joel
Huwiler Stephan
Huber Bruno

Rey Daniel

Utz Roger
Rossini Cedi
Huber Patrick
Huber Beat
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Kat Resultate
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Auszahlung

CHF 10/Fest
100
110
100
110
110
110
110

0
90
110
0
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